
Prosta matematyka

kolejność działań

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. [9+(5*6)-2] + [2*(2+2)]=

A - 951

B - 125

C - 159

D - 45

2. 2*2:[2+(2-2)]

A - 2

B - 1

C - 4

D - 8

3. (654+9878)*258=

A - 2148

B - 654

C - 10

D - 2717256

4. 963-625*845*2+0*3

A - -1055287

B - 10665370

C - 6541

D - -528963147

5. 48*62*3*7+1-1000

A - 95632

B - 6545623

C - 55462

D - 61497

Copyright © 1995-2024 Wirtualna Polska



6. 1+1+1+1+1+1+1+1*9

A - 16

B - 72

C - 3

D - 9
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Prosta matematyka

kolejność działań

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. D

2. A

3. D

4. A

5. D

6. A
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